List of Supervisors

	#
	Supervisor 
	Profile  

	1. 
	Dr. Daniela Irrera
d.irrera@osce-academy.net 
	https://www.osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/181.html 

	2. 
	Dr. Emil Dzhuraev 
	https://www.crossroads-ca.org/emil-dzhuraev/ 

	3. 
	Dr. Viktoria Akchurina 
v.akchurina@osce-academy.net 
	https://www.osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/222.html 

	4. 
	Dr. Anja Mihr
amihr@governance-platform.org 
	https://www.osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/177.html 

	5. 
	Dr. Rouslan Jalil
	https://www.populismstudies.org/persons/rouslan-jalil/ 

	6. 
	Dr. Luca Anceschi
Luca.Anceschi@glasgow.ac.uk 
	https://www.gla.ac.uk/schools/socialpolitical/staff/lucaanceschi/ 

	7. 
	Dr. Elena Zhirukhina
e.zhirukhina@osce-academy.net 
	https://www.osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/223.html 

	8. 
	Dr. Asel Doolotkeldieva
asel.doolotkeldieva@gmail.com 
	https://www.osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/168.html 

	9. 
	Dr. Emir Kulov
kulov_em@auca.kg 
	https://www.auca.kg/en/faculty_icp/78/ 

	10. 
	Dr. Pal Dunay 
p.dunay@osce-academy.net 
	https://www.osce-academy.net/en/academics/faculty/full/141.html 

	11. 
	Dr. Sebastien Peyrouse
speyrouse@gwu.edu 
	https://elliott.gwu.edu/sebastien-peyrouse 




